The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EVERGREEN DRAGONS 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled
2024-07-01
2024-07-02
2024-07-07
2024-07-15
2024-07-16
2024-07-22

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Benevity
Fiscal sponsorship for 7/1 to 7/7
ScrewsOrganizer
HCB* KRONOS
Bambu Lab
WITHDRAWN: $564.57. DEPOSITED: $800.00.

ID

txn AWHnvp8
txn MNH]Jo8k
txn nEHB2kZ
txn 4dH7vL6
txn LgHJvQY

Amount

$800.00
-$56.00

-$32.80

-$50.00

-$425.77

Balance
$20.09
$820.09
$764.09
$731.29
$681.29
$255.52
$255.52

Evergreen Dragons is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Evergreen Dragons's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




