

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EVERGREEN DRAGONS 2024-07-01 to 2024-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$20.09
2024-07-02	Donation from Benevity	txn_AWHnvp8	\$800.00	\$820.09
2024-07-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 7/1 to 7/7	txn_MNHJo8k	-\$56.00	\$764.09
2024-07-15	ScrewsOrganizer	txn_nEHB2kZ	-\$32.80	\$731.29
2024-07-16	HCB* KRONOS	$txn_4dH7vL6$	-\$50.00	\$681.29
2024-07-22	Bambu Lab	$txn_LgHJvQY$	-\$425.77	\$255.52
	WITHDRAWN: \$564.57. DEPOSITED: \$800.00.			\$255.52

Evergreen Dragons is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Evergreen Dragons's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.